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Return showing the Number of Offences Reported, Persons Apprehended, and Comparison of Crime
during the Year ending 31st December, 1879, and Year ending 31st December, 1880.—continued.
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Nobth Island—continued.
Failing to pay for children at Indus-

trial School
Fish Protection Act, breaches of
Foreign Seamen's Act, breaches of ...
Forcible entry
Forging and uttering
Forgery
Forcible ejectment
Furious driving
Friendly Societies Act, breaches of...
Gaolers and Prisoners Act,breaches of
Gambling
Gold-.VIiningDistrict Act, breaches of
Harbour Regulations, breaches of ...
Highways Act, breaches of
Housebreaking
Horse-stealing
Illegally on premises
Impounding Act, offences against ...
Larceny
Larceny from vessels
Larceny from dwellings ...
Larceny as a bailee
Larceny from the person...
Law Practitioners Act, breaches of...
Licensing Acts and Ordinances,

breaches of
Libel
Lunacy
Local Boards Act, breaches of
Malicious injury to property
Manslaughter
Masters and Apprentices Act,

breaches of
Masters and Servants Act, breaches of
Married Women's Protection to Pro-

perty Act, breaches of
MedicalPractitioners Act,breaches of
Municipal Police Act, breaches of ...
Municipal by-laws
Murder
Murder, attempted
Naval Discipline Act, breaches of ...
Naval Training Schools Act, breaches

of
Native LandPurchaseAct,breachesof
Neglected and criminal children
Neglecting to maintain children
Obscene and profane language
Obstructing and resisting police
Obstructing surveyors
Pawnbrokers Act, breaches of
Passengers Act, offences against
Perjury
Post Office Act, breaches of
Protection ofAnimals Act, breaches of
Property Assessment Act, breaches of
Prisons Act, breaches of ...
Provoking language
Public Works Act, breaches of
Public Health Act, breaches of
Rape
Railway By-laws, breaches of
Rabbit Nuisance Act,offences against
Registration of Births, Deaths, &c,

breaches of
Receiving stolen property
Rescuing prisoners from police
Resident Magistrates Act,breaches of
Resisting bailiffs
Revenue Act, breaches of ...
Riot
Rural Police Act, breaches of,Auck-

land
Sale of Food and Drugs Act, breaches

of

10

6
10
11
22
10

1

4

1
2

14

J5
14
80
21

949
5

53
11

29

131

'75
36

263
g
6

1
12

198
706

"8
J9
6

9
7

52

10
1
6

E

1

7
1

2

7
6
8

1

4

1
2

'4

3
12

375
10

4
1

79

90
25

142

2

8

164
595

1

3
2

54

2

3

... 1

3*1
1

'4

I

3
2
1
1

3
4
'4
4

161

2
2
8

"46
"46

10

48
2

4
1

20

7

9

6
8

11
22!

81
1

4!
1
2

14

12
11
80
21

669
23

7
•9

131

175
36

218
5
6

1

9

198706

5

3
3

32
44

8

"26
2
2
1

11
12
10
23
63

144
878
'3
84
12
26

1
1..

1
167

4
235

'5

11

4
158621

2

36
5

1

6
11

39
2
6

4

1

1

2

4

2

4

1
2

1

22
2
2
1

7
9
1
1

48
129
380

2
i7

1

75

89
2

120

6

1175i6

1

2

35

1

12

33

10

2

29
3
2

3

4
3

4
13
14

174

7
6
6

23

37
2

69
12

1

38
91
i

1
26

5

2

"8
13

1

"26
2
2
1

11
12

7

63
144
656

4
39
12
21

1
112

1

167
4

2'5

15

7

4
158
620

2

7
23

5

5

3
2

32

40
8

21
22

22
2
2

12

9

123

"8
3'

1

1

1

9

4

s
3
7

2
1

2

3

5
*7
7i

3

X9

8
32
28
5

1
1

40
85

2

S
12

29
98 1 13

6
1 3

7
38

5

/
... i

1

34 19
13

1 20 22

5
1

1 14 9

2
18 6

2

75 100 59
2

69
22

25 12 97
2

97
27

5
1

25
2

2

75
1

45
i
6 1

99
18

So
15

9 8
2 1

99
18

2

97
28

20 7
4
5

1
1 10

S
i

2

5
1

12 10 2 12 12
10

9
18

8 2 10
8

18

15
4

'9
7
4
7

123
3

'3
5°
11
6

5
1 1

14
2

9
1

14
3

19
7
4
7

123
3

12

5
4
8 " 5

5
i

7
i

5

a
15

103
3
8

78

6
3

15
102

4
1

97
1

8
70

2! 5
3i 1

5
26

1
6

1
20

5
3
8

78|
1

3
'4

6
42

7
4

5
60 2 5

4
49
11
6

"28
"8 7 1

II"8 2

7 2 5 7 18
1

1 10 3 18
I

II3
1

I
I

2 2 2

5
1

5 5
1

5
i

2

14
1

i7
6

3
2

17
6 2 9 3

17
4 9

"•
7

i 1 3 3 3


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

