RETURN showing the Number of Offences Reported, Persons Apprehended, and Comparison of Crime during the Year ending 31st December, 1879, and Year ending 31st December, 1880.—continued.

NORTH ISLAND—continued.	ii Increase. Decrease.
NORTH Island	5
NORTH ISLAND—continued. Failing to pay for children at Industrial School Fish Protection Act, breaches of 6	5
Failing to pay for children at Industrial School Fish Protection Act, breaches of 6 6 6	
trial School 6 6 6 6 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 <t< td=""><td></td></t<>	
Foreign Seamen's Act, breaches of 10 8 8 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 .	
Forging and uttering 22 19 1 2 22 44 36 1 3 40 Forgery 10 6 1 1 1 8 8 8 5 1 2 8 1 2 8 Foreible ejectment 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 22 2	7
Forgery Forcible ejectment Furious driving Furious driving Firendly Societies Act, breaches of Firendly Societies Act, breaches of Gaolers and Prisoners Act, breaches of Gambling Gold-Mining District Act, breaches of Harbour Regulations, breaches of Harbour Regulations, breaches of Highways Act, breaches of Housebreaking H	21
Furious driving 4 4 4	2
Friendly Societies Act, breaches of	1
Gambling Cold-Mining District Act, breaches of 2	2
Gold-Mining District Act, breaches of Harbour Regulations, breaches of 14 14 .	2
Harbour Regulations, breaches of 14 14	2
Housebreaking	3
Horse-stealing 14 7 4 11 23 11 1 4 16 Illegally on premises 80 63 3 14 80 63 48 2 13 63 Impounding Act, offences against 21 12 2 4 3 21 144 129 14 1 144 Larceny 949 52 7 375 54 161 20 669 878 39 2 380 35 174 26 656 Larceny from vessels 5	12
Illegally on premises 80 63 3 14 80 63 48 2 13 63 Impounding Act, offences against 21 12 2 4 3 21 144 129 14 1 144 Larceny 949 52 7 375 54 161 20 669 878 39 2 380 35 174 26 656 Larceny from vessels </td <td> 9 5</td>	9 5
Larceny from vessels 949 52 7 375 54 161 20 669 878 39 2 380 35 174 26 656 Larceny from dwellings 53 10 1 10 2 13 2 2 4 Larceny from dwellings 11 1 1 4 2 7 12 3 3 6 12 Larceny from the person 29 6 2 1 2 8 19 26 4 2 5 1 6 3 21 Law Practitioners Act, breaches of	17
Larceny from vessels	71
Larceny as a bailee 11 1 4 2 7 12 3 3 6 12 Larceny from the person 29 6 2 1 2 8 19 26 4 2 5 1 6 3 21 Law Practitioners Act, breaches of	8
Larceny from the person 29 6 2 1 2 8 19 26 4 2 5 1 6 3 21 Law Practitioners Act, breaches of	31
	3
	1
Licensing Acts and Ordinances, 131 79 3 46 3 131 112 75 12 23 2 112 breaches of	19
Libel	1
Total Decorate Ant Innocence of 161 1 2 2	8
Malicious injury to property 263 5 142 14 48 9 218 235 3 120 10 69 13 215	28
Manslaughter 5 3 2 5 5	9
breaches of	9
Warming Warman's Protection to Pro 1	1
perty Act, breaches of	
Medical Practitioners Act, breaches of 4 2 4 Municipal Police Act, breaches of 198 164 5 29 198 117 2 38 1 158	4
Municipal Police Act, breaches of 198 164 5 29 198 158 117 2 38 1 158 Municipal by-laws 706 706 595 12 98 1 706 621 516 13 91 620	85
Murder 5 I 1 3 2 2	2
Murder, attempted 6	4
Naval Training Schools Act, breaches 14 13 1 14 5 5 5	9
of Native Land Purchase Act, breaches of 2 1 2	2
Neglected and criminal children 75 45 18 6 6 75 100 50 25 12 1 07	25
Neglecting to maintain children	2
Obstructing and resisting police 18 15 2 1 18 28 22 4 1 27	10
Obstructing surveyors	5
Descending A at offences against 14	1 2
Perjury	5
$\mathcal{P}_{\mathbf{a}}$, $\mathcal{P}_{\mathbf{a}}$ is all \mathbf{a} determined and \mathbf{b} and \mathbf{c} and \mathbf{c}	5
Property Assessment Act, breaches of	7
Prisons Act, breaches of 3 3 3 4	8
Public Works Act, breaches of 103 70 31 1 102 123 97 97 26 123	20
Public Health Act, breaches of 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 3	
Railway By-laws, breaches of 78 60 4 14 78 50 42 2 5 49	5 28
Rabbit Nuisance Act, offences against	II 2
Receiving stolen property 7 2 5 7 18 3 1 10 3 1	11
Rescuing prisoners from police	I
Resident Magistrates Act, breaches of 2 2 2	
Revenue Act, breaches of	2
Rural Police Act, breaches of, Auck- 6 4 2 6 9 7 2 9	5 ···
land Sale of Food and Drugs Act, breaches I I I 3 3	5